
Clasificación Medal Bruto - Total

TORNEO DE JUNIO -CGCVTorneo: Día 1 de1

JASCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
Play

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 MILITAR DEHESA 15,6 5Dueñas Marugan,Mariano (26:27)53

2 C.DEP. JAS 19,2 7Moreno Cuaresma,Guillermo (25:30)55

3 C.DEP. JAS 15,5 5Perez del Campo,Jose (23:32)55

4 GOLF PARK 19,5 7Ruiz Campo,Jesus (30:26)56

5 Federacion Madr 17,9 6Aranda Peñaranda,Jose (29:27)56

6 EL MADERAL 17,4 6Herrero Santos,Pedro (27:29)56

7 C.DEP. JAS 33,9 10Franco Criado,Manuel Angel (29:29)58

8 Federacion Madr 21,1 8Corredor Arribas,Jose Maria (30:29)59

9 Federacion Madr 20,6 7Sonnenfroh,Frank (32:28)60

10 C.T.G. 35,2 10Garcia Usez,Santiago (33:30)63

11 C.DEP. JAS 27,2 10Escudero Cordon,Manuel (32:32)64

12 Federacion Madr 23,9 9Ferreras Navarro,Daniel (32:32)64

13 Federacion Madr 24,5 9Baudot Gallego,Rogelio (30:34)64

14 C.DEP. JAS 20,9 7Medina Ramirez,Juan (34:30)64

15 Federacion Madr 32,9 13Ruiz Menendez,Encarnación (35:30)65

16 C.DEP. JAS 29,0 10Lopez Jusdado,Juan Antonio (34:31)65

17 GREEN PADDOCK 26,9 10Jimenez Atance,Alfonso (32:33)65

18 C.DEP. JAS 26,5 10Fernandez Frias,Ruben (35:31)66

19 C.DEP. JAS 28,7 10Triano Pouso,Manuel (35:32)67

20 C.DEP. JAS 26,0 10Ferreras Lopez,Alberto (34:33)67

21 C.DEP. JAS 24,8 9Muñoz Nieto,Emilio (37:31)68

22 NUEVO CLUB 24,6 9Aibar Romero,Luis (32:36)68

23 TRES CANTOS 26,7 10Raez Alvarez,Rafael (36:33)69

24 GOLF PARK 33,2 10Ruano Salinas,Jose Luis (34:35)69

25 C.T.G. 31,1 13Frias Morales,Maria Dolores (34:37)71

26 TRES CANTOS 23,9 9Millan Navio,Juan (33:38)71

27 C.T.G. 36,0 10Perez Molina,Angel (33:42)75

28 MILITAR DEHESA 28,5 10Manjon Vielba,Fernando (34:45)79

29 GOLF PARK 36,0 10Gonzalez Recas,Juan Miguel (42:41)83
Federacion Madr 18,9 6Almagro Prado,Jose Manuel No Pres.
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Stableford Neto Individual

TORNEO DE JUNIO -CGCVTorneo: Día 1 de1

JASCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 MILITAR DEHESA 15,6 5Dueñas Marugan,Mariano (22:20)42

2 C.DEP. JAS 19,2 7Moreno Cuaresma,Guillermo (24:18)42

3 C.DEP. JAS 33,9 10Franco Criado,Manuel Angel (21:21)42

4 GOLF PARK 19,5 7Ruiz Campo,Jesus (19:22)41

5 C.DEP. JAS 15,5 5Perez del Campo,Jose (25:15)40

6 Federacion Madr 17,9 6Aranda Peñaranda,Jose (19:21)40

7 EL MADERAL 17,4 6Herrero Santos,Pedro (21:19)40

8 Federacion Madr 21,1 8Corredor Arribas,Jose Maria (19:20)39

9 Federacion Madr 32,9 13Ruiz Menendez,Encarnación (17:21)38

10 Federacion Madr 20,6 7Sonnenfroh,Frank (17:20)37

11 C.T.G. 35,2 10Garcia Usez,Santiago (17:20)37

12 C.DEP. JAS 27,2 10Escudero Cordon,Manuel (18:18)36

13 Federacion Madr 23,9 9Ferreras Navarro,Daniel (18:17)35

14 Federacion Madr 24,5 9Baudot Gallego,Rogelio (20:15)35

15 C.DEP. JAS 29,0 10Lopez Jusdado,Juan Antonio (16:19)35

16 GREEN PADDOCK 26,9 10Jimenez Atance,Alfonso (18:17)35

17 C.DEP. JAS 26,5 10Fernandez Frias,Ruben (15:19)34

18 C.DEP. JAS 20,9 7Medina Ramirez,Juan (15:18)33

19 C.DEP. JAS 28,7 10Triano Pouso,Manuel (15:18)33

20 C.DEP. JAS 26,0 10Ferreras Lopez,Alberto (16:17)33

21 C.T.G. 31,1 13Frias Morales,Maria Dolores (18:14)32

22 C.DEP. JAS 24,8 9Muñoz Nieto,Emilio (13:18)31

23 NUEVO CLUB 24,6 9Aibar Romero,Luis (18:13)31

24 TRES CANTOS 26,7 10Raez Alvarez,Rafael (14:17)31

25 GOLF PARK 33,2 10Ruano Salinas,Jose Luis (16:15)31

26 TRES CANTOS 23,9 9Millan Navio,Juan (17:11)28

27 C.T.G. 36,0 10Perez Molina,Angel (17:8)25

28 MILITAR DEHESA 28,5 10Manjon Vielba,Fernando (16:5)21

29 GOLF PARK 36,0 10Gonzalez Recas,Juan Miguel (8:9)17
Federacion Madr 18,9 6Almagro Prado,Jose Manuel No Pres.
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